Protection Class: public
Charge Control C Datasheet
chargebyte GmbH
2025-02-03 15:26:53
Charge Control C Datasheet
 2
Protection Class: public
1 Revisions

1 without failsafe biasing up to hardware revision V0R3
2 Please note that there is currently no standard product that includes a CAN interface.
9 Order Code
Product Code
Order Code
Available order codes SW-Variant Housing HW-Variant
I2CCSC-P00-105 legacy stack no housing 100
I2CCSC-A00-204 legacy stack no housing 200
I2CCSC-A00-303 legacy stack no housing 300
I2CCSC-E00-204 EVerest BSP no housing 200
I2CCSC-E00-303 EVerest BSP no housing 300
A Connector Kit with all mating connectors can be retrieved using the
order code I2CCSC-CK-1.
Charge Control C Datasheet
 10
Protection Class: public
10 Contact